USER MANUAL AND TECHNICAL MANUAL
Kanmed Universal Warming Cabinets
Kanmed Blanket Warming Cabinets
Kanmed Combination Cabinet
GE-2300-070 / 4
2014-05-12
NOTE:
This manual contains important information concerning safety and daily use as

USER and TECHNICAL MANUAL KANMED WARMING CABINET  Page 10 of 16
9.   ACCESSORIES AND SPARE PARTS
Ordering Information
Article /Ordering Numbers: Large Cabinet Small Cabinet  Combination Cabinet
Universal Blanket
Warming
Universal  Blanket
Warming
Fluid and blanket
warming
Cabinet with adjustable feet GE-2350L GE-2380L GE-2350S GE-2380S GE-2350D
Shelf  GE-41500 - GE-41500 - GE-41500
Basket  GE-41600 - GE-41600 - GE-41600
Shelf Blanket Cabinet - GE-41580 - GE-41580 GE-41580
Wheel Kit Large Cabinet GE-41700 GE-41700 - - GE-41700
Wheel Kit Small Cabinet - - GE-41900 GE-41900 -
SPARE PARTS
Part no Position,
picture
Description Quantity